MULTI-FIT FAN MOTORS
NET4T
Freddox multi-fit fan motors are designed for use on
condensing units, commercial evaporators and also
ventilation units for air conditioning. Their spark free
design allows their use in A2L applications.
These 4-pole motors, available in sizes from 5w to 34w,
have a voltage rating of 230 V / 1 Ph / 50-60Hz.

MODEL BRIC CODE
POWER
OUTPUT
(W)
POWER
CONSUMPTION
(W)
INPUT
CURRENT
(A)
FAN
SPEED
(rpm)
NET4T05 4401-NET4T05ZVN022 5 32 0,2 1300/1550
NET4T07 4401-NET4T07ZVN005 7 35 0,21 1300/1550
NET4T10 4401-NET4T10ZVN025 10 38 0,23 1300/1550
NET4T16 4401-NET4T16PVN015 16 65 0,45 1300/1550
NET4T18 4401-NET4T18PVN009 18 80 0,56 1300/1550
NET4T25 4401-NET4T25PVN010 25 95 0,68 1300/1550
NET4T34 4401-NET4T34PVN008 34 120 0,87 1300/1550
Fig.1                                               Fig.2Dimensions (mm)
TECHNICAL DATA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change any product specifications without notice.. Ref. : 4401-NET4T_2210_EN
BEIJER REF AB